





SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	Formal Meeting 7 P.M.	4 Well Wednesday \$3.00	Cinco De Mayo Margaritas \$3	FUN NIGHT 5:30 PM	Cinco De 7 Mayo Celebration & A Silent Auction
Mother's DAY	9	10	TEXAS 11 HOLD'EM Well Wednesday \$3.00	12	STEAK 13 NIGHT 6:30 PM FUN NIGHT	14
OPEN 15 AT 1 PM SUNDAY FUNDAY	16	17 Informal Meeting - 7 PM Trustee Meeting Will Follow	18 Well Wednesday \$3.00	19	FUN 20 NIGHT 5:30 PM Food TBA - 6 PM	21
22	23	24	PITCH - 7 PM 25 House Committee Meeting - 7 PM Well Wednesday \$3.00	26	FUN NIGHT 5:30 PM	28
29	30 Memorial Day LOUNGE CLOSED	31	Big Shout Out To Gail Welden & Her Crew For Making The Awesome Enchiliads & To Everyone That Bought Them!!!			



Parsons Police Chief Robert Spinks announced the induction of Cecil Davidson, the Exalted Ruler of the Parsons Elks Lodge to the Parsons K-9 program for recognition of the organization as a Ruby donor of more than \$5 thousand dollars to the program.

Elks March Madness Winner



Bailey Lewis won Elks March Madness and she is sporting this year's Final Four shirt.

Non-Profit Org.

U. S. POSTAGE
P A I D
PARSONS, KANSAS
PARSONS, KANSAS
Permit No. 399

Parsons Lodge Mo. 527
Perevolent and protective order of elks
Post Office Box 527
Parsons, Kansas 67357
Parsons, Kansas 67357